MEETING NOTICE DATE/TIME
Cultural Council Westport Cultural Council %g%vgégﬁ
Board/Committee Xnvgg'}?;(gf%"&pr" 3, 2024
Wednesday St ad
Day AGENDA: W On
April 3, 2024 6:00 pm Call Meeting to Order e
Date Old Business:
6:00 |_|a - Minutes from March 6, 2024 |
Time p_'m_ Treasurers Report _
Secretary's Report / { e
Town Annex Film Committee Update !
Place of Meeting Memberghip needs “Town Clerk
Monthly Meeting New Business _ _
Grant applications fo Helen Ellis funds reviewed see
Purpose attached sheet
Nancy Whitin )
Unforseen items
Signed Adjourn,
next meeting May 1, 2024




' Westport High School
Westport Art Group

South Coast Artists

| Lisa Barnstone

| Friends of the Westport
‘-\I;’estport Women's Club

Westport Land Conservation
 Trust

| Westport Historical Society

NB Fishing Heritage Center

5 Gay Gillespie

Stephanie Winters

| Midori Evans

Cbncerts at the Point
Westport Writers Group
Westport Rec Dept

- Westport Rec Dept
Wandering Brush
Westport Historical Society
the Heron Center

| Tiverton Community Chorus
i Westport Econ Devel

! Westport River Watershed
! Alliance

Westport Writers Group

Sister Act, the Musical

WAG Kid's Summer Art Camp

Scholarship

| Andrew Wyeth

A Little Bit of Paul Cufee
Atwater-Donnelly Trio
Eleanor Roosevelt

Trail Explorers

Handy House fair
Swordfishing on S Coast

Lifesaving - Horseneck
Lifesaving Station

 Film - Reflections
Meditations on a Landscape

Attacca Quartet

Creative Spaces
Outdoor Movie Night

Summer Concert Series

Beginner Watercoloring class

Cyanotype artist-in-residence
Interpretive Signs
Celebrating New Leadership
Music @ Farmer's mkt

River Day 2024

Write Out!
TOTALS >>>

3000
800

3000
3350
700
700
3000 |

2500
1000
17358

4800

11000
2000
2000
3500
5500
1000
4000

10930
4300
3000
4000

5000
96438



