MEETING NOTICE			
Cultural Council			
Board/Committee			
Wednesday			
Day			
April 3, 2024			
Date			
6:00 a.m.			
Time v p.m.			
Town Annex			
Place of Meeting			
Monthly Meeting			
Purpose			
Nancy Whitin			
Signed			

Westport Cultural Council Wednesday, April 3, 2024 MEETING 6:00 p.m.

AGENDA:

6:00 pm Call Meeting to Order

Old Business:

Minutes from March 6, 2024

Treasurers Report
Secretary's Report
Film Committee Update
Membership needs

New Business

Grant applications fo Helen Ellis funds reviewed see

attached sheet

Unforseen items Adjourn,

next meeting May 1, 2024

DATE/TIME RECEIVED BY TOWN CLERK

MAR27 8:03AM

Town Clerk

Westport High School	Sister Act, the Musical	3000
Westport Art Group	WAG Kid's Summer Art Camp Scholarship	800
South Coast Artists	Andrew Wyeth	3000
Lisa Barnstone	A Little Bit of Paul Cufee	3350
Friends of the Westport	Atwater-Donnelly Trio	700
Westport Women's Club	Eleanor Roosevelt	700
Westport Land Conservation Trust	Trail Explorers	3000
Westport Historical Society	Handy House fair	2500
NB Fishing Heritage Center	Swordfishing on S Coast	1000
Gay Gillespie	Lifesaving - Horseneck Lifesaving Station	17358
Stephanie Winters	Film - Reflections	4800
Midori Evans	Meditations on a Landscape	11000
Concerts at the Point	Attacca Quartet	2000
Westport Writers Group	Creative Spaces	2000
Westport Rec Dept	Outdoor Movie Night	3500
Westport Rec Dept	Summer Concert Series	5500
Wandering Brush	Beginner Watercoloring class	1000
Westport Historical Society	Cyanotype artist-in-residence	4000
the Heron Center	Interpretive Signs	10930
Tiverton Community Chorus	Celebrating New Leadership	4300
Westport Econ Devel	Music @ Farmer's mkt	3000
Westport River Watershed Alliance	River Day 2024	4000
Westport Writers Group	Write Out!	5000
	TOTALS >>>	96438